
Worldstar fabrics LLP
List of Financial Creditors

S.No Name of the Creditor Total Amount Claimed Total Amount Admitted Total Amount Rejected
1 Central Bank of India 27,57,09,427                     27,57,09,427                        -                                        
2 Thane Bharat Sahakari bank Limited 6,48,32,514                       6,44,25,928                          4,06,586                              

34,05,41,941                     34,01,35,355                       4,06,586                              Total Financial Creditors


